
Ordonnanz 2025
10. - 11.05.2025

Nufringen
m
IEYTnELECTROTL T

Total

98

ERGEBNISSE

DAMEN

Platz

1

SNEName
Verein

6 Bulach, Kornelia
SV Hechningen

31 Mutscheller, Elke

SGes Ebingen 1556

5 Reimann, Paloma

SV Nordstetten

Hansen, Monica
SV Nordstetten

19 Wörner-Beutel, Diana
SGi Pfulingen

26 Grau, Tanja

20 Beutel, Eleanor

SGi Pfulingen
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Ordonnanz 2025
10. - 11.05.2025

Nufringen MEYTON

ERGEBNISSE

ALTERSKLASSE

PlatzSN

1

Name

Verein

33Bösel, Edwin
|SVNordstetten

30 Eck, Ludwig Peter

SVNordstetten

16 Raaf, Markus

GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen

3Baldauf, Armin
SVOfterdingen

SV Waldenbuch
13| Dietrich, Bernd

8Fanzutti, Adriano
SVWaldenbuch

29 Herzer, Lutz

SGSpaichingen

1 Schindler, Martin

GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen

23 Weidle, Jörg
SV Nordstetten

35 Stiepek, Carsten
GSGHerrenberg-Nufringen

24 Platz, Markus

SV Nordstetten

15Schmid, Karl-Heinz
|SVWaldenbuch
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Ordonnanz 2025
10. - 11.05.2025

Nufringen
m
MEYTON

Total

100

100

99

ERGEBNISSE

HERREN

Platz SNr

1.

Name
Verein

2 Schelle, Sven
SV Waldenbuch

11Teltscher, Carsten
SV Waldenbuch

10 Schelle, Tim
SV Waldenbuch

14 Mayer,Veit
SV Waldenbuch

22| Hahn, Markus
SV Weil im Schönbuch

36| Hauser, Harald
SGes Ebingen 1556

17 Kroliczak, Krzysztof

SV Nordstetten

12 Teltscher, Tyler
SV Waldenbuch

9 Raisch, John

SV Waldenbuch

32 Bösel, Oliver
SV Nordstetten

34 Hätinger, Mario

SGI Deckepfronn

7 Benz, Oliver

GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen

27 Komlenac, Branislav

SVBärenthal

28 Biehler, Sascha
SV Bärenthal

18| Beutel, Alexander
SGi Pfulingen

SVNordstetten
25 Grau, Oliver

21 Beutel, Roman

|SGi Pfullingen
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 Wettkampf vom  10+11 Mai   
 
   

 GK Damen 2025        
          
Ran

g Familienname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5   Verein 

1 Joachim Elke 94 86       35 Rosswangen 
2 Klaffschenkel Simone 88         4 Nordstetten 

 

 

 Wettkampf vom  10+11 Mai   

 

   

 GK Altersklasse 2025       
          

Rang Familienname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 Nr Verein 

1 Dietrich Bernd 98 95 90     11 Waldenbuch 
2 Berger Walter 97 94 90 89   2 Nufringen 
3 Maier Jochen 96 92       28 Deckenpfronn 
4 Rometsch Joachim 95 95 93     6 Öschelbronn 
5 Jaros Tim 95 94 93 90   16 Öschelbronn 
6 Platz Markus 95 92       34 Nordstetten 
7 Klaffschenkel Jürgen 95 87       3 Nordstetten 
8 Rubik Martin 94 93       7 Hechingen 
9 Doll Dieter 93 90 5     14 Ostfildern 

10 Raible Hemann 93 81       24 Schönaich 
11 Bösel Edwin 90 89       45 Nordstetten 
12 Eck Ludwig 90         42 Nordstetten 
13 Egeler Ralf 90         10 Öschelbronn 
14 Raaf Markus 89 88       31 Nufringen 
15 Hähnle Rolf 89 86       1 Öschelbronn 
16 Weidle Jörg 88 85       32 Nordstetten 
17 Lauxmann Peter 87         20 Schönaich 
18 Schwämmle Peter 86 84       8 Nufringen 
19 Kremenic Dean 85 80       37 Bärenthal 
20 Schaber Dieter 84         4 Öschelbronn 
21 Moser Josef 83 78 61     38 Bärenthal 
22 Zenger Ralf 61         19 Schönaich 

 

 

 

 

 

Ergebnisse Sortieren

Ergebnisse Sortieren



 Wettkampf vom  10+11 Mai  
 
    

 GK Schützenklasse 2025      
          

Rang Familienname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5   Verein 

1 Benz Oliver 98 94 92     17 Nufringen 
2 Teltscher Carsten 98         22 Waldenbuch 
3 Berger Frank 95 93 92     9 Nufringen 
4 Probst Steffen 95 91       18 Schönaich 
5 Raisch John 94 92 91     15 Waldenbuch 
6 Bösel Oliver 94 88       44 Nordstetten 
7 Hahn Markus 94 87       25 Weil im Schönbuch 
8 Maak Dieter 94 86 85     40 Spaichingen 
9 Mayer Veit 93 86 80     12 Waldenbuch 
10 Wittmann Francois 93 81       27 Deckenpfronn 
11 Kroliczak Krzysztof 92 81       26 Nordstetten 
12 Weiß Simon 92         30 Nufringen 
13 Leukhardt Ulrich 91 91       41 Geislingen 
14 Reutter Wolfgang 90 87       29 Deckenpfronn 
15 Teltscher Tyler 90         23 Waldenbuch 
16 Komlenac Bransilav 88 84       36 Bärenthal 
17 Schmid Timo 87 82       13 Deckenpfronn 
18 Rebmann Jürgen 85 80       21 Schönaich 
19 Reutter Roland 85 79       33 Deckenpfronn 
20 Hätinger Mario 81         39 Deckenpfronn 
21 Hauser Harald 78 73       43 Ebingen 

 

 

 

 

BlaƩlwertung GK 

 

1. Rometsch, Joachim   110    Öschelbronn 
2. Bösel, Oliver   470   NordsteƩen 
3. Benz, Oliver   520   Nufringen 
4. Raisch, John   690   Waldenbuch 
5. Klaffschenkel, Jürgen  760   NordsteƩen 

Ergebnisse Sortieren


